CCESSORIES [Steenng Svetems and Components]
Serial Mbr Fange: 1994 Up

10879

¥ Tiller Handle Kit(34185417 and 94185418)

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

=

Comment

| A

Footnote

_ 94185418 | TILLER HAMDLE KIT 1 SMit OB238464 THRU 0G044026
1 93589 GRIP, Throttle Handle 1

2 ar 823609410 STOP SWITCHAHAMNDLE KIT |1

3 ar 82360941 STOP SWwWITCH 1 [Dezign Il - With Metal Lock Ring)
4 M55 MWOT SOLD SEPARATE. Harnes:| 1 [Design | - Mo Longer Awvailable] [C
il 10 E2568| SCREW, [H10-16 « .375) 1

g 993334 2| TUBE ASSEMBLY 1

7 97550 1| TUBE ASSEMBLY 1

a M5S| MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Bracket|1 [Dezign | - Mo Longer Available) (C
g 44357416| BRACKET ASSEMBLY [1.125-12|1 [Design 1]

| 10 40019109 SCREW. M5 » 25) 3 [Design 1)

9 10 40011110 SCREW, M5+ 30 3 [Dezign 1]

10 12 17782 1 WASHER 1 [Dezign 1)

10 12 17782 1 WASHER 1 [Dezign 1]

11 11 S0068F 3 MUT, [1.00-14) 1 [Design 1]

11 11 816880 MHUT [1.125-12) 1 [Design 1]

12 23 85973 BUSHING 1 [Dezign 1)

12 23 217026 BUSHING 1 [Dezign 1]

13 22 74036 FITTIMG, Grease 1 [Design 1]

13 22 74036 FITTIMG, Greaze 1 [Design 1]

14 43242 CABLE 1 SHit 6443973 THRU 0B 238463
14 43242 2| THROTTLE CABLE 1 SHit OB238464 THRU DG044026
15 11 40021 2 HUT, [ME] 4

16 434474 4| STEERING BRACKET 1

17 10 40003 84 SCREW, (W10« 80) 2

18 24 921904 5 HARMESS ASSEMBLY 1

19 47974 HOUSIMG 1

20 54211 SWITCH ASSEMBLY [with ke 1 [Replacement Key - Order 304311
1 10 47994 SCREW, [#10=1.50) 4

22 29759 SWITCH 1

23 47973 RETAIMER, Switch 1

24 4797141 COVER ASSEMBLY, Switch Hi|1

25 10 43537 SCREW, [#8-18 % .375) (H8-18 (4

26 10 E2568 SCREW, [#10-16 = 375) 4

27 38 47972 PLATE 1

28 E2863 BEZEL 1

29 11039 BRACKET. Cable 1 SHit 6443973 THRU 0B 238463
29 17848 BRACKET. Cable 1 SMit OB 238464 THRU 0G044026
30 10 40001 78| SCREW [ME « 25] 2

s




